versatile and durable

Molded pail shelf*

Center-pull spreader
braces**

Heavy-duty gusset
bracing

Angled aluminum
slip-resistant rubber
feet

MODEL
AS3002*
AS3003
AS3004
AS3005
AS3006
AS3008

AS3010

LOUISVILLE LADDER - FULL LINE CATALOG

ALUMINUM STEP LADDERS

SERIES

AS3000

ALUMINUM
STEP
LADDER
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APPROX.
LADDER STEP BOTTOM APPROX. WEIGHT APPROX.
SIZE DEPTH WIDTH SPREAD (LBS) CUBES




